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Fall Landscape Services

Mother Nature turned the temperature down and is beginning to paint the
landscape with vibrant colors. Our hearts flutter with this season shift.

RP will take care of your landscape so you can go enjoy all of fall's fun
activities. To make sure your gardens reflect autumn's glory, we offer the
following services:

Aeration and overseeding
Irrigation system winterization
Fertilization & weed control

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Deer netting
Fall cleanup

We recommend the following additional plant health care services to optimize
your garden's health:

Root inoculant for trees and shrubs for extra root strength
Anti-desiccant for evergreens to protect from winter burn due to winter's frigid
temperatures and strong winds

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our Garden Steward team will be
focused on regular maintenance services in
addition to the following:

Scheduling deer netting installation

Plant Health Care
This week the PHC team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Ornamental insecticide for leaf miner
Ornamental fungicide for blight
Final weed control for turf

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com
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Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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